Ergebnisse

1. Lauf im Niederlausitz-Cup 2013

26. Januar 2013 - Forst
63. Forster NeilRe-Winterlauf

20 km

M 20

. Diedering, Samuel
Ledwig, Felix
Gieske, Jorg

. Gieske, Ralf
Habeck, David
Bossan, René

. Engmann, Marco

NogakwdhpE

M 30
1. Bednorz, Damian
2. Rotter, Michael
3. Reck, Stefan
4. Augustyniak, Hubert

<
w

5

. Mothes, Andreas
Gieske, Randy
Brasel, Michael

. Michalak, Arkadiusz
Linke, Christian
Bar, Steffen

. Habertag, Mathias

. Kowalski, Michal
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<
N

0

. Wojnarowicz, Janusz
. Riedmann, Johann

. Keilwagen, René

. Tiedemann, Rico

. Gawronski, Zbigniew
. Nasdal, Thomas

. Sass, Malte

NoO o WNPRE

M 45

Kruse, Goéran
Ledwig, Torsten
. Pietryka, Janusz
Erben, Horst

. Lippert, Torsten
. Hayne, Ulrich
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1989
1991
1988
1987
1986
1988
1984

1979
1982
1980
1979

1974
1976
1974
1977
1978
1975
1974
1978

1972
1969
1972
1969
1969
1969
1970

1964
1965
1967
1968
1965
1965

FLB Cottbus

Diehloer Hugellaufer
Asphaltschleicher Heidesee
Asphaltschleicher Heidesee
LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
SV GrolRraschen

Blau-Weil3 Kromlau

Chicago/USA

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Doébern

BzD Swiebodzin/Polen

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
Forst

Dresden

Zielona Gora/Polen

LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Czerwienck/Polen

Edi-Team Zgorzelec/Polen
LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
NLLB Cottbus

Cottbuser Laufsocken
Zielona Gora/Polen

SV GroRraschen

Wyker Turnerbund

SV Wacker Komptendorf

Diehloer Hugellaufer

Bractwo Biegaczy Zielona Gora/Polen
LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser

1:13:46
1:15:35
1:26:46
1:26:59
1:28:12
1:48:31
2:14:48

1:14:34
1:25:32
1:26:27
1:27:03

1:24:19
1:30:10
1:31:31
1:32:08
1:33:32
1:35:30
1:41:45
1:46:51

1:19:49
1:21:39
1:30:28
1:31:48
1:35:52
1:36:49
1:38:10

1:20:47
1:21:33
1:32:21
1:35:28
1:44:24
1:47:40

30
27
24
22
21
20
19

30
27

30
27
24

22
21
20

30
27
24

22
21

30
27

24
22
21



M 50

. Brunsch, Ingolf

. Reitsch, Karsten
. GrolRe, Steffen

. Hitziger, Thomas
. Grol3, Klaus

. Alte, Torsten

U WN PP

<
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5

. Matz, Jirgen

. Kolenczuk, Wladyslaw
. Przychodzki, Frank

. WeiR3, Dietmar

. Hartmann, Harald

. Gruneberg, Manfred

U WN PP

M 60

1. Salmanowicz, Zdzislaw

2. Walczak, Ryszard

W 35
1. Kudosz, Daria

W 45
1. Sieghardt, Doreen

9.5 km

M 16/17
1. Hartmann, Christian

M 18/19
1. Kempa, Jan

M 20
1. Mandrossa, Stefan

M 35
1. Geiger, Jens
2. Seibt, Daniel

M 40

. Kolasinski, Daniel

. Worlitz, Gordon

. Cichocki, Robert

. Sperling, Andreas

. Straszewski, Tomasz
. Thomas, Jan

O, WNER

M 45
1. Zytkiewicz, Jacek
2. Szymlet, Slawek

M 50
1. Ziola, Tadeusz
2. Busse, Ingo
3. Mdller, Andreas

1960
1963
1961
1963
1960
1962

1958
1955
1954
1958
1958
1955

1951
1950

1976

1968

1997

1994

1985

1977
1977

1973
1972
1970
1971
1969
1970

1968
1967

1963
1962
1959

LTSV Forst 1990
Cottbuser Laufsocken
LTSV Forst 1990

FLB Cottbus

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

Dresden

Lubsko/Polen

LTSV Forst 1990
Cottbus

Lohsa

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

Bractwo Biegaczy Zielona Gora/Polen
Bractwo Biegaczy Zielona Gora/Polen

Lezyca/Polen

SV GroRRraschen

NLLB Cottbus

Zary/Polen

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

SMV Eisenhittenstadt
Team Sport Freigang Cottbus

Stary Kiszelin/Polen

LTSV Forst 1990

Biegacze z Dzialek/Polen

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
Bractwo Biegaczy Zielona Gora/Polen
Guben

Swiebodzin/Polen
D. G. Zielona Gora/Polen

Edi-Team Zgorzelec/Polen
LTSV Forst 1990
SMV Eisenhittenstadt

1:22:48
1:31:36
1:34:18
1:35:16
1:43:11
1:49:28

1:30:43
1:36:10
1:43:12
1:48:17
1:48:55
1:52:41

1:37:01
1:40:41

1:43:02

1:55:36

42:59

36:01

1:12:32

36:19
39:02

37:45
38:40
39:16
41:07
42:36
49:56

39:16
51:57

39:36
41:17
42:02

30
27
24
22
21
20
30
27
24

22
21

24

30

18

19
18

20

19

18

19
18



4. Sieghardt, Wolfgang
5. Brauer, Jens

M 55
1. Briesemann, Roland
2. Mischke, Frank
3. Schnabel, Bernd

M 60
. Koal, Gerd
Kihne, Dr. Martin

. Hannusch, Klaus

. List, Hans-Joachim
. Hylla, Helmut

. Cser, Istvan

. Steinmann, Heiner
. Schéfer, Peter

©CONOUAWNER

M 65
1. Pfennig, Dirk

M 70
. Primke, Siegfried
Bremer, Bernd

. Bogs, Jirgen
FrieR3, Horst
. Lischka, Detlef

oA wWNPR

M 75

1. Tschirner, Klaus-Diether

2. Tinius, Hans

W 20
1. Seher, Aline
2. De Ramer, Patrycja
3. Griineberg, Cathrin

W 30
1. Kusche, Doreen
2. Schuhart, Sandra

W 35
1. Hahn, Steffi
2. Kloster, Antje
3. Neumeister, Ramona

W 40
1. Kuhnel, Peggy

W 45
1. Heller, Ina
2. Konig, Kerstin

W 50
1. Handreck, Petra
2. Giese, Beate

Grunwald, Ginter Franz

Hannusch, Hans-Jirgen

1959
1963

1957
1956
1958

1952
1949
1952
1950
1949
1951
1953
1953
1950

1948

1939
1943
1943
1941
1940
1943

1936
1935

1985
1991
1987

1981
1980

1978
1976
1975

1971

1967
1966

1962
1962

SV GroRRraschen
Forst

LTSV Forst 1990
SV GrofRraschen
Kiez-Laufer Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus
Cottbuser Parklaufer
NLLB Cottbus

SV Eintracht Drehnow
Ruhland

Spremberg

LTSV Forst 1990
Forst

LRT 92 Libben

LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990

ASC Grin-Weil3 Finsterwalde
TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
MSYV Tripoint Frankfurt (Oder)
LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990

SV Lok Schleife
NLLB Cottbus

Bad Muskau
Zabor/Polen
LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

SMV Eisenhittenstadt
LTSV Forst 1990

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
BSG Glick Auf Janschwalde
TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser

LTSV Forst 1990

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

LTSV Forst 1990
SV Grof3raschen

54:13
59:48

45:40
55:45
59:31

38:21
39:53
44:16
45:18
49:01
49:24
49:39
49:53
51:40

52:58

46:00
49:26
54:25
56:07
1:01:48
1:10:30

48:48
1:00:04

49:09
51:58
1:02:21

42:21
50:10

50:54
55:36
57:11

1:00:07

44:20
58:07

49:29
54:58

17
16

20
19
18

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17

30

30
27
24
22
21
20

30
27

30

27

30
27

30
27
24

30

30
27

30
27



W 55
1. Jachmann, Christina
2. Forster, Ingrid
3. Richartz, Eveline
4. Mischke, Angelika

W 60
1. Koal, Ingrid

W 70
1. Winkler, Christa

5 km

M 06/11
1. Rotter, Florian

M 12/13
1. Sperling, Leon
2. Kempa, Maciek
3. Iwanowski, Denis

M 14/15
1. Howack, Max
2. Geike, Tobias

M 40
1. Renner, Torsten

M 45
1. Olszewski, Piotr

M 55
1. Ulrich, Bernd

M 75
1. Algierski, Jaroslav
2. Schulz, Dieter
3. Otto, Klaus
4. Lerche, Dr. Bertram

M 80
1. Miek, Ehrhard

W 12/13
1. Redlich, Michelle

W 14/15
1. Beer, Jasmin
2. Rol3, Svenja

W 30
1. Stasiczek, Sylwia

W 55
1. Reiter, Petra

1956
1958
1957
1958

1949

1941

2002

2001
2001
2001

1998
1998

1970

1967

1956

1937
1937
1938
1934

1933

2001

1998
1999

1980

1956

LTSV Forst 1990
LTSV Forst 1990
SV Grol3raschen
SV Grol3raschen

LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990

LC Cottbus

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus

Zary/Polen
LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

SV Wacker Komptendorf

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus

Feuerwehr Forst

Zary/Polen

LTSV Forst 1990

Swiebodzin/Polen
LTSV Forst 1990
NLLB Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990

FC Energie Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf
SV Wacker Komptendorf

Nietkow/Polen

LTSV Forst 1990

50:28
51:15
55:18
55:47

47:43

56:12

31:30

23:07
25:25
28:04

27:27
28:24

23:03

21:20

22:42

28:24
32:09
33:56
41:34

34:07

31:36

20:21
24:26

35:19

34:00

30
27
24
22

30

30

30

30

27

30
27

17

17

24
22
21

30

30

30
27

21



W 75
1. Lerche, Ruth 1936 LTSV Forst 1990 37:24 30



